
   Farm Bill Listening Session  

  Rural Economic Development 

Follow‐up Contacts 
For questions regarding Farm Bill programs and implementation, please contact 

the following:  

Agency  Name  Contact Information
RBS  Chad Parker 

Deputy Administrator 
Business Programs 

 

Chad.Parker@wdc.usda.gov 
 
 

  Andy Jermolowicz 
Acting Deputy Administrator 

Cooperative Programs 

Andrew.Jermolowicz@wdc.usda.gov 
 
 
 

  Mark Brodziski 
Energy Divisions Director 

 

Mark.Brodziski@wdc.usda.gov 
 

RHS  Joyce Allen 
Deputy Administrator for Single Family 

Housing 
 

Joyce.Allen@wdc.usda.gov 

  Rich Davis 
Deputy Administrator for Community 

Facilities 
 

Rich.Davis@wdc.usda.gov 

RUS  Keith Adams 
Assistant Administrator 

Telecommunications Programs 
 

Keith.Adams@wdc.usda.gov 

  Jim Elliott 
Acting Assistant Administrator 

Electric Programs 
 

Jim.Elliott@wdc.usda.gov 

  Gerald Moore 
Acting Deputy Assistant Administrator 

Electric Programs 
 

Jacki Ponti 
Assistant Administrator 

Water and Environmental Programs 
 

Gerald.Moore@wdc.usda.gov 
 
 

 
Jacki.Ponti@wdc.usda.gov 

RD  General Farm Bill Questions  
 

RDFarmBillComments@wdc.usda.gov 

 


